22 shr Ambikash Panigra M5 C(C.T) Keorihar 0 (62066208 | 0 [108 106 | 0| 1 [ 1] o[ 1717 021 [21] o [e3s5]|6385] 0 | 13 | 13 | o |2301]2301
23 ‘S, Shivanee Mohapara UMECILA), Keorihar 0 |1210[1210 | 0 | o | o [o[s2 |52 0| o [0 [0 |26 26| 0 [1236[1236| 0 | 16 | 16 | 0 | 822 | 822
26 . Adyssha Mines LMS.C. Keoniar g o | o 'a 0.0 [0|wa|iale 0| 6|0 3.3 8 (40100 1 b |88
25 Ma. Sushree Salria Tpathy  LLMLEC. Champua 1 |67 | 260 | 0] o |0 fols]ale|o)e]|a]l@ ] 1 [28]2e] 0] 3] 8|1 [q184]108

Tota 8676 |46673| 55349 | 133 | 799 | 932 |202 | 417 | 619 | 201 | 417 | 618 | 123 | 567 | 690 | 8687 | 46905 55592 | 58 | 158 | 216 | 3416 2033323749

26 Ma. shroa Mohapatra [ty Comy 726 | 754 | 1480 | 9 | 14 [ 23 [0 [ 0 |0 | o | o | o0 [16| 13 |20 | 719 | 755 [1474| 8 | 3 | 11 | 72) 158 | 230
Total 9402 |47427| 56829 | 142 | 813 | 955 | 202 | 417 | 619 | 201 | 417 | 618 | 139 | 580 | 719 | 9406 | 47660 57066 66 | 161 2049123979

Keonjhar

ioéf}dge(m:)

{ PROFORMA-II

AT Disposal of year old Cases for the month of January 2024

vt cIvIL CRIMINAL TOTAL

e i L Nirpe.olis Cout 5t010¥rs lover 10yrs| Total | 5319 lover 10 yrsTotal (c)=(a) 5 to 10 Yrs jover 10 yrs|  Total
| (a) ®) | @=Ere) G| o +{b) @ () | (cI=faro)

1 Ism Ashok Kumar Panda District & Sessions Judge, Keonjhar 8 2 10 4 0 4 12 2 14

I 2 iSm‘. Ra;u;abalui Special Judge (Vigilance), Keonjhar 0 0 __0. 0 I ‘1 1 0 1 1

| 3 lomtMamita s IADJ Keonjhar 2 0 2 4 i[- 0 2 0 2 ;

] 4 [ShriBijaya Kumar Mishra IAd-hoc Addl. Dist. & S Judge, FTSC K 0 0 0 4 0 4 4 0 4

s ra: Subhashree Tripathy IADJ-cum-Special Judge under POCSO Act Keonjhar 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 2

6 !sm Saroj Kumar Dash ADJ,Champua 0 0 0 4 0 4 4 0 4

| 7 Ms. Prajyoti Rout ADJ Anandapur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

L: Jsm. %lfil-:lala Lenka (CJM Keonjhar 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

9 ]Sml. Sasmita Mishra ASJ (STC), Keonjhar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10  [ShriAmaresh Mohapatra (CJ(S.D).Keonjhar 7 gl 8 0 0 0 T 1 8

| n e Patanjali Sahoo $.D), Women's Court Keonjhar 1 1 2 a 5 9 5 6 1|

i 12 [Shri Pritish Kumar Routray ICJ(S.D).Champua 4 0 4 0 B 0 0 4 0 | 4

13 Ms. Sandhya Rath CJ(S.D).Anandapur 14 3 17 0 0 0 14 3 4

16 |Sm Sumiira Kumari Dssh 5.D.J.M., Keonjhar 1 1 2 5 1 6 6 2 8 |

15  Shri Dipak Kumar Sathua [s.n.m., Champua 0 0 0 20 4 24 20 4 24

16 |Mrs, Isha Paty S.0.J.M,Anandapur 10 3 13 11 9 20 21 12 33

17  Ms. Malika Goenka V.M.F.C., Barbil 0 0 0 3 1 4 3 o 4

18 Ms. Sreya Satpathy J.MFC-I, Barbil 0 0 0 8 16 24 8 16 24

19 Ms. mq;a é-m N.G.N. Ghasipura 0 0 0 1 _B 0 8 8 0 8
]

20 Ms Pratima Sahoo \J.M.F.C., Hatadihi 0 0 0 8 3 11 8 3 11

21 }sm. Sanghamitra Dwibedi r.l.M.F.c.Talwi 0 0 0 2 1 3 2 1 3

22 ‘sm Ambikesh Panigrahi N.M.F.C(C.T.).Keonjhar 0 0 0 5 8 13 5 8 13

23 ]Smt. Shibanee Mohapatra J.MEC.(L.R.), Keonjhar 0 0 0 4 12 16 4 12 16

24 immm Mishra J.M.S.C., Keonjhar 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 j

25 im. Sushree Saipriya Tripathy JMEC. Champua 0 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 & 3 l

TOTAL 47 11 58 97 61 158 144 72 216

26 }as. Hishree Mohapatra s oy 8 0 8 3 0 3 1 0 1

= TOTAL 55 11 66 100 61 161 155 72 227

A
Distr. ge(l/C)

Keonjhar

PROFORMA-1II

Pendency of year old Cases for the month of January 2024

CIVIL CRIMINAL TOTAL i

e NRIRE G s s 5t010 jover10yrs| Total | 5to10 Yrs over 10 yrs|Total (c)=(a)|5to 10 Yrs over 10 yrs|  Total
Yrs (a) | (b)) |{c)=(a)+b)| (a) (b) +b) (a) (B) | (c)=(a)+b)

1 ShriAshok Kumar Panda District & Sessions Judge, Keonjhar 703 74 777 75 8 83 778 82 860

2 Tsm.fimnid Special Judge (Vigilance), Keonjhar 34 27 61 56 48 104 90 75 165

3 Smt. Mamita Das ADJ Keonjhar 199 72 271 1;7 30 167 336 102 ';3—8*—

4 |shri Bijaya Kumar Mishra Ad-hoc Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, FTSC Keonjhar 0 0 0 47 7 3 50 47 3 50

§ ; ) }\M Subhashree Tripathy ADJ-cum-Special Judge under POCSO Act,Keonjhar 0 0 04 117 7 124 117 7 124 J

6 Saroj Kumar Dash ADJ.Champua 7 41 48 22 14 36 29 55 84

7 . Prajyoti Rout ADJ Anandapur 6 14 20 10 15 25 16 29 45

8 Ism-. Rijle Lanks CIM Keonjhar 5 |l o 0 60 7 67 | 60 7 67

9 ls-m Sasmita Mishra ASJ (STC), Keonjhar 0 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 | 3

10 h_riAmamsh Mohapatra CJ(S.D),Keonjhar 816 242 1058 0 0 0 816 242 _1;); ]

11 ;:Pdafliafi Sahoo CJ(S.D), Women's Court,Keonjhar 0 0 0 244 100 344 244 100 344

12 ist:ri Pritish Kumar Routray CJ(S.D),Champua 201 52 253 4 14 18 205 66 271

13  Ms. Sandhya Rath ICJ(S.D).Anandapur 479 130 609 24 22 46 503 152 655

§ 14  Smt Sumitra Kumari Dash S.D.J.M., Keonjhar 19 13 32 4815 1273 6088 4834 1286 | _6_1;

15 !sml Dipak Kumar Sathua ’k.DJ‘M.. Champua 5 0 5 986 178 1164 991 178 1169

16 Mr!.—luha_P-aty i S.D.J.M,Anandapur 139 64 203 819 375 1194 958 439 1397

17 Ms.Malika Goenka HWM.FC., Barbil 0 0 0_ 22&(3 1556 3759 2203 | 1556 3759

18 ;s S;ya;tp:hy W.M.F.C-II, Barbil 0 0 0 304 751 1055 304 7ad 1055

19 |Ms. Debjaya Rath N.G.N. Ghasipura 0 0 0 513 223 736 513 223 736

20 [us Pratima Sahoo JMF.C., Hatadihi 67 11 78 944 351 1295 1011 362 1373

21 Fmt. Sanghamitra Dwibedi JMFC.Telkoi 0 0 0 393 220 613 393 220 613

22 Ismmmnmw J.M.F.C(C.T.),Keonjhar 0 D 0 1712 589 2301 1712 589 2301~

23 iSml. Shibanee Mohapatra JMFC.(LR.), Keonjhar 0 0 0 310 512 822 310 512 822

q _;t_ ;.gnm Mishra U.M.S.C.. Keonjhar 0 0 0 53 2 55 53 2 55

25 Ms, Sushree Saipriya Tripathy J.M.F.C. Champua 1 0 1 104 80 184 105 80 & 185

I » TOTAL 2676 | 740 3416 | 13955 6378 20333 | 16631 | 7118 | 23749

fls. P — [‘,g;:;;,?,"‘“? ceurt 67 5 72 143 15 158 | 210 20 "éa_o‘j!

TOTAL 2743 | 745 3488 | 14098 6393 | 20491 | 16841 | 7138 | 23979 ]

Keonjhar